

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1521/2007

UBAID AHMAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MD. LAIK AHMAD & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for cancellation of bail and office report)  
WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 3939 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 21/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.P. Sahay, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohd. Yasir Abbasi, Adv.  
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete in both matters.

Hence, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar

rd